
31. Landesmeisterschaft Senioren und Seniorinnen

Klasse: Senioren 65 (bis 2500) Einzel       03.02.2023 Greifswald

1/1

2/2

3

0

2,6,11

Wendel, Egbert

Kieckbusch, Edmund
Greifswalder SG / Südost

TTSV Neubrandenburg / Südost

6/2

8/1

1

3

6,-7,-4,-3

Müller, Harry

Günther, Uwe

TTC Schwerin / West

Stavenhagener SV / Südost

7/1

5/2

0

3

-11,-6,-9

Neper, Uwe

Möller, Jörg

TSG Ludwigslust / West

SV Nord-West Rostock / Nordost

4/2

3/1

0

3

-8,-5,-6

Wirzkowski, Frank

Zimmermann, Eckhard

Ribnitzer SV / Nordost

1. TTC Greifswald / Südost

4/1

8/2

3

0

7,3,3

Martfeld, Hermann

Kischnick, Peter
DJK-Niels-Stensen SV Schwerin / West

SV Medizin Stralsund / Nordost

3/2

6/1

1

3

10,-7,-3,-10

Biesel, Franz-Josef

Mauermann, Peter

TTSV Anklam / Südost

TTSV Neubrandenburg / Südost

5/1

1/2

3

1

7,13,-9,8

Kuchenbecker, Gerd

Salden, Peter
TTC Grün-Weiß Waren / Südost

TTSV Anklam / Südost

7/2

2/1

0

3

-9,-5,-5

Ewert, Norbert

Radloff, Holger

TTSV Neubrandenburg / Südost

SV Nord-West Rostock / Nordost

3

2

-9,9,-9,9,10

Wendel, Egbert

Günther, Uwe

3

0

10,8,8

Möller, Jörg

Zimmermann, Eckhard

3

0

9,10,12

Martfeld, Hermann

Mauermann, Peter

3

1

-4,11,10,3

Kuchenbecker, Gerd

Radloff, Holger

Viertelfinale

3

1

11,9,-2,11

Wendel, Egbert

Möller, Jörg

2

3

-10,5,8,-9,-10

Martfeld, Hermann

Kuchenbecker, Gerd

Halbfinale

3

1

5,-9,5,9

Wendel, Egbert

Kuchenbecker, Gerd

Finale


